Price List: please note Keith has offered to obtain any of these items for
DATS members, from the Herne Bay Allotment Shop. However any large or bulky

items may have to be collected, please speak to Keith to purchase and make any
arrangements. Tel: 01622 717143

Item Notes Unit Sold Price
-- Agralan white fly killer - 500ml As Bought £5.20 -
- Ant Powder - 300gr As Bought £1.25 -
- Bark Mulch - 80ltr As Bought £5.25 -
3 x 80ltr £14.95
-- Barley Straw see Straw . -
-- Bayer Path weedkiller - 1ltr RTU As Bought £4.95 -
-- Bayer Path weedkiller - sachet £1.50 -
concentrate
-- Bird Feeder - Nut Holder - 6in As Bought £1.30 -
-- Bird Feeder - Nut Holder - 9in As Bought £2.00 -
-- Bird Feeder - Seed Holder - As Bought £2.50 -
Small
- Bird Food see Peanuts, Sunflower or . -
Wild Bird Food
- Black Polythene see Polythene - Black . -
-- Blood/Fish/Bone - 25kg (5.1--5.0--6.5) balanced - 3kg £1.95 -
organic - 20z per sq yd every 6
weeks
Full sack £14.50
- Bonemeal - 25kg slow acting - high phosphate 2.5kg £1.95 -
Full sack £14.00
- Bran - 20kg organic slug deterent 1kg £0.60 -
-- Bubble polythene - 1.5m x 50m 1 metre £1.65 -
- Bug Clear - Scotts - 250ml As Bought £5.95 -
concentrate
-- Bug Clear Ultra Concentrate - As Bought £6.85 -
200ml
- Bug Clear Ultra RTU - 1 Itr As Bought £4.00 -
- Bug Gun - Scotts RTU - Unit As Bought £4.25 -
750ml
- Cable Tie - 20cm x 10 As Bought £0.45 -
- Calcified Seaweed see Seaweed . -
- Canes - 10ft x 250 10 £4.60 -
25 £10.20
each £0.50
- Canes - 3ft x 500 10 £1.15 -
25 £2.55
each £0.13
- Canes - 4ft x 250 10 £1.80 -
25 £3.95
each £0.20
- Canes - 5ft x 250 10 £2.00 -
25 £4.45
each £0.23
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ltem Notes Unit Sold Price
- Canes - 6ft x 250 10 £2.40 -
25 £5.30
each £0.27
- Canes - 7ft x 250 10 £2.80 -
25 £6.20
each £0.32
-- Canes - 8ft thick x 100 10 £5.75 -
25 £12.75
each £0.60
- Canes - 8ft x 250 10 £3.00 -
25 £6.70
each £0.35
- Canes - Split see Split Canes . -
-- Chempak Potting base - pack As Bought £4.25 -
800gr
-- Chempak Seed base - pack As Bought £4.25 -
525¢gr
-- Chestnut Stakes - 4% Foot As Bought £1.80 -
- Chestnut Stakes - 4% Foot - As Bought £0.95 -
Light
10 x 4Y% foot light  £8.75
-- Chestnut Stakes - 6 Foot As Bought £2.45 -
- Chestnut Stakes - 6ft thin As Bought £1.75 -
- Chestnut Stakes - 8 foot As Bought £3.30 -
-- Chicken Pellets - Fertiliser see Pellets . -
-- Compost Ericaceous - 40ltr As Bought £4.25 -
- Compost JI - 25Itr Potting As Bought £2.85 -
-- Compost JI - 25Itr Seed As Bought £2.85 -
-- Compost Multipurpose - 40Itr As Bought £2.65 -
camelot
Three x 40ltr £7.20
Two X 40Itr £5.10
-- Compost Multipurpose - 80Itr As Bought £3.95 -
camelot
Three x 80Itr £11.00
- Coolglass - small pack As Bought £4.30 -
-- Debris Netting see Net - Debris . -
- Dig'n Mulch Soil Improver - 40Itr As Bought £2.45 -
Any 3 D/M or £7.10
Horse
Any 5 D/M or £11.50
Horse
-- Dithane 945 - 6 sachet pack fungicide for blackspot, blight, As Bought £5.90 -
leaf curl, rust
1 sachet £1.00
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18 November 2015

ltem

Doff Ant & Crawling Insect spray
- 500ml

Doff Greenfly spray - 500ml
Dried Blood - 25kg
Environmesh - 2.1 x 100m
Epsom Salts - 25kg

Feeder (Bird)

Fish Food - Malibu pond sticks -
10kg

Fish Food - Pets Choice pellets -
10kg

Fleece 17g/m2 - 2m x 250m
Gravel Trays

Greasebands - pack

Grit (Coarse) - 22kg

Grit (Fine Potting) - 22kg
Grit (Gravel) - 20kg

Grit (Potting) - 25kg

Ground Cover - Heavy (squares)
- 2m x 100m

Ground Cover - Light (plain) -
2m x 100m

Growbag - 35Itr
Growmore - 25kg

Groworganic - 40Itr

Horse Manure (Composted) -
40ltr

Infills for trays

Jeyes Fluid - 1ltr

Jeyes Fluid - 300ml
Labels (Plant) - 12in x 50
Labels (Plant) - 4in x 1000
Labels (Plant) - 5in x 1000
Labels (Plant) - 6in x 1000

Notes

magnesium sulphate
see Bird Feeder

see Trays

single strip for 6 to 8 trees

square markings - can lay on

surface

for use under mulch of bark,

gravel etc

NO DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE
balanced fertilizer (7--7--7)

organic composted manure -
very concentrated - npk
5.8:3.5:3-pH 6.8

see Trays

E and OE - prices correct at time of printing - may change

Unit Sold
As Bought

As Bought
1 kg

1 metre
1.5kg

1/2 kg

Full sack
1.5kg

Full sack
1 metre

As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
1 metre

1 metre

As Bought
3kg

12% kg

5 kg

Full sack
As Bought

As Bought

Any 3 D/M or
Horse

Any 5 D/M or
Horse

As Bought
As Bought
per label
25

20

15

Price
£1.20 -

£1.25 -
£1.45 -
£2.35 -
£1.25 -

£1.25 -

£16.50
£2.85 -

£16.50
£0.30 -

£5.75 -
£5.00 -
£5.00 -
£5.00 -
£5.00 -
£1.45 -

£1.15 -

£1.80 -

£2.75 -

£10.65
£4.40
£20.60

£7.95 -

£2.45 -
£7.10

£11.50

£11.70 -
£5.95 -
£0.45 -
£0.45 -
£0.45 -
£0.45 -
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ltem

Lawn Feed - granules - 20kg
(300sg m)

Lawn Feed (Autumn/Winter) -
435 sq yd - 365sq m

Lawn Sand - 25kg

Lawn Weedkiller - Verdone -
250ml

Lime - 25kg

Marker pen - unit
Maxicrop - 10ltr

Multirose 2 - 100ml concentrate
Multirose RTU - 1ltr

Mushroom Compost - 60ltr

Net - debris - 2m x 50m

Net - debris - 3m x 50m
Net - Environmesh

Net - Pea/Bean (Green) - 2.04m
X 500m

Net - Protection (black) - 4m x
100m anti-bird

Net - Protection (black) - 8m x
100m anti-bird

Net - Protection (green) - 4m x
100m woven

Net - Support Mesh - 30m x 0.5m

Net - Support Mesh - 30m x 1m

Onions - over-winter - Red -
10kg

Onions - over-winter - White -
10kg

Onions - Spring - Red - 10kg
Onions - Spring - White - 20kg
Osmocote

Pathclear Weedkiller - Tube
Peanut Bird Food - 25kg

Notes
20z per sq yard

(3--10--5) 20z per sqyd

Unit Sold
50 sq yds (6.25
Ibs)
Full sack

50 sq yards
(6.51b)

2% 0z per sq yard - moss killer 50 sq mtrs

- NOT for improving drainage

etc

As Bought

3kg

12% kg

6 kg

Full sack
As Bought

liquid seaweed plant food - 5ml1/2 litre

per gallon - 20p bottle refund

see Environmesh

see Slow Release Fertiliser

E and OE - prices correct at time of printing - may change

As Bought
As Bought
As Bought

1 metre
Full Roll
1 metre

1 metre
1 metre
1 metre
1 metre
1 metre

1 metre
1/2 b

1/2 1b

1/2 1b
1lb

As Bought
1v%2kg

Full sack - not
available

Price
£3.75 -

£21.00
£2.45 -

£1.55 -

£4.50 -

£0.75 -

£2.60
£1.40
£4.95

£1.75 -
£3.75 -

£6.65 -
£5.20 -
£2.95 -

£0.90 -
£40.00
£1.25 -

£0.30 -
£1.30 -
£2.60 -
£1.10 -
£1.25 -

£2.50 -
£1.00 -

£1.00 -

£0.60 -
£0.95 -

£1.15 -
£2.90 -
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ltem

Pelleted Chicken Fertiliser -
Wrights - 20kg

Pen
Pepper Dust - container
Perlite - 100Itr

Pet Repellent - 300gr

Piping for cloches etc - 20mm x

50m

Piping for cloches etc - 25mm x

50m
Plant Labels
Plant Ties - 6in x 1000

Polythene - Black - 8m x 50m
Polythene - Clear - Light - 4m x

25m

Polythene - Clear - Light 80
gr/sgm-2m x 50m

Polytwine - 1000gr
Pot Saucer - 43cm
Potash

Potato Fertilizer - 25kg

Provado Bug Killer - 1Itr RTU

Provado Bug Killer - 400ml
concentrate

Provado Ultimate Fruit and Veg

Insecticide - 1ltr RTU

Provado Ultimate Fruit and Veg
Insecticide - 30ml concentrate

PY Insect Killer - 250ml
Concentrate

PY Insecticide - Vitax - 175gr
powder

Rat Poison - 6kg box

Rat Poison - Sachet
Rose Fertilizer - 25kg

Round-up - 140ml

Round-up - ready to use - 1ltr

Notes

see Marker Pen

suggest mix 15 litre bag with 4
pints water before use

see Labels

See WORD notes

See WORD notes

see Sulphate of Potash
If out of stock - use Growmore

35gr per bush regularly

glyphosate
glyphosate

E and OE - prices correct at time of printing - may change

Unit Sold
5kg

10kg
2kg
Full sack

As Bought
15 litres

Full sack
As Bought
1 metre

1 metre

100
1 metre
1 metre

1 metre

As Bought
As Bought

2.5kg

1/2 sack
Full sack

As Bought
As Bought

As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
As Bought

100gr

2509

Sachet

51b =2.25kg
Full sack

As Bought

As Bought

Price
£2.95 -

£5.65
£1.20
£10.85

£2.95 -
£2.60 -

£14.00
£1.25 -

£0.80 -

£1.00 -

£0.70 -
£1.85 -
£2.50 -

£0.60 -

£5.95 -
£1.95 -

£2.35 -

£10.50
£21.00

£4.75 -
£7.35 -

£4.75 -
£7.80 -
£7.95 -
£3.20 -
£0.90 -

£2.00
£0.90 -

£1.85 -
£11.25
£7.95 -

£5.50 -
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Item
Roundup Gel - 150ml
Sand - 25kg
SBK - 125ml
SBK - 250ml
Seaweed - Calcified - 25kg

Seed Trays
Sequested Iron - sachet

Sequestrene - Granules - 5
sachet pack

Shallots - 20kg
Silver Sand - 25kg
Sisal

Slow Release Fertilizer Granules
- Osmocote 750gr

Slug Control - Sluggone - 20Itr
Slug Liquid control - 250ml
Slug Pellets - 450gr

Slug Pellets - 800gr

Split Cane - 2ft x 5000

Sprayer - 1 Itr pressure
Straw - 6 bag unit
String - brown jute - 200gr 3-ply

String - brown jute - 500gr ball
[cylinder

String - green jute - 250gr
String - green jute - 500gr

String - green jute - Greentwist
economy

String - polytwine - 100m green
String - Sisal - 2.243kg ball
String - Sisal - 200g

Stump Killer - 3 sachets

Sulphate of Ammonia - 25kg
Sulphate of Iron - 25kg
Sulphate of Potash - 25kg

Sulphur Candles - 300gr

Notes

see Trays

Unit Sold
As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
3kg
15 kg

sachet

combats iron deficiency - good As Bought

for azaleas, camelias etc

see String - sisal

Ordered as 1kg - change not
noticed

nitrogen fertilizer and compost
accelerator

for lime-hating plants

1 sachet
11b

1kg

As Bought

1ltr

As Bought
As Bought
As bought

20

100
50

As Bought
small bag
As Bought
As Bought

As Bought
As Bought
As Bought

As Bought
20metres
As Bought

As Bought
single sachet
2.5kg

Full sack
1.5kg

provides potassium (K in NPK) 1.5kg

E and OE - prices correct at time of printing - may change

3kg
As Bought

Price

£8.95 -
£4.95 -
£4.25 -
£6.25 -

£2.75 -
£13.00

£0.70 -
£5.35 -

£1.10
£1.35 -

£0.25 -

£5.75 -

£1.10 -
£3.70 -
£1.25 -
£2.50 -

£0.75 -

£3.30
£1.75

£1.25 -
£1.45 -
£1.70 -
£3.65 -

£2.35 -
£4.25 -
£1.75 -

£1.75 -
£0.95 -
£2.65 -

£4.50 -
£1.65
£1.95 -

£17.00
£0.75 -
£2.50 -
£4.95
£5.50 -
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Item
Sulphur Powder (Yellow) - pack

Sunflower Seeds - Bird Food -
15kg

Superphosphate - 25kg

Superstrength Glyphosate -
Sachet

Sweet Pea Tubes - Pack of 20

Systhane - Bayer - 300ml
concentrate

Ties / Twisties
Tomato Feed - 316 - 20kg

Tray (seed/gravel) - P12 infill
Tray (seed/gravel) - P15 infill
Tray (seed/gravel) - P24 infill
Tray (seed/gravel) - P40 infill
Tray (seed/gravel) - Seed tray
Tray (seed/gravel) - small gravel
Tree Ties - 16 inch plastic

Tree Ties - 23 inch rubber
Trench Fertiliser (6-11-18) - 25kg
Tumbleblite - 113ml

Verdone

Vermiculite - fine 100Itr

Vermiculite - medium 100ltr

Vine Weevil Control - 480ml|
Vine Weevil Killer 2 - 400ml
Vitax Q4 - 25kg

Water Crystals - sachet
Watering can - 10Itr

Watering can - 5 Itr

Watering Can Rose - Unit - fine

Watering Can Rose - Unit -
medium

Weedol - sachet

Weedol Gun - 1ltr RTU

Notes

provides phosphorous (P in
NPK)

see Plant Ties
1kg makes 2 gallons - 15ml

per gallon - 20p bottle refund

fungicide
see Lawn Weedkiller
better for covering seeds

better for mixing with compost

(5.3--7.5--10) plus traces -
general fertilizer

E and OE - prices correct at time of printing - may change

Unit Sold

As Bought
1.5kg

Full sack
3kg

As Bought

As Bought
As Bought

1 ltr

As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
Unit

As Bought
2%2kg

As Bought

5 litre
15 Itrs

Full sack 100ltr

5 litre
15 ltrs

Full sack 100ltr

As Bought
As Bought
1.5kg

3kg

As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
As Bought

As Bought
Box of 5
As Bought

Price
£1.70 -
£155 -

£14.00
£2.65 -

£1.45 -

£1.95 -
£5.95 -

£1.20 -

£0.25 -
£0.25 -
£0.25 -
£0.25 -
£1.45 -
£1.20 -
£1.15 -
£0.90 -
£2.95 -
£3.20 -

£1.40 -

£3.90
£21.00

£1.40 -

£3.90
£21.00

£5.50 -
£6.15 -
£1.95 -

£3.80
£1.25 -

£5.30 -
£3.25 -
£3.15 -
£3.15 -

£1.45 -
£5.75
£3.80 -
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ltem Notes
White fly killer see Agralan
Wild Bird Food - 20kg

Wild Bird Food - De Luxe - 20kg

Wire - Bayco-Monofil - 1980m

Wire - plastic covered - 15m reel
(2mm)

Wire - plastic covered - 25m reel
(Lmm)

Wire - plastic covered - 25m x
2.5mm reel

Wire - plastic covered - 30m x
2mm reel

Wire grip - gripple fastener - bag
of 20

Yellow Fly Trap - 10 sheet pack
Yellow Fly Trap - 7 sheet pack

E and OE - prices correct at time of printing - may change

Unit Sold

2kg

Full sack
2kg

Full sack
10 metres

As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
As Bought
Each fastener

As Bought
As Bought

Price

£1.00 -
£8.80
£1.40 -
£12.25
£1.00 -

£2.30 -
£1.70 -
£8.95 -
£4.95 -
£1.00 -

£4.95 -
£4.50 -
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