Price List: Please note Keith has offered to obtain any of these items for DATS members, from the Herne Bay Allotment Shop. However any large or bulky items may have to be collected, please speak to Keith to purchase and make any arrangements. Tel: 01622 717143

Item	Notes	Unit Sold	Price
Agralan white fly killer - 500ml		As Bought	£5.20
Ant Powder - 300gr		As Bought	£1.25
Bark Mulch - 80ltr		As Bought	£5.25
		3 x 80ltr	£14.95
Barley Straw	see Straw		
Bayer Path weedkiller - 1ltr RTU		As Bought	£4.95
 Bayer Path weedkiller - concentrate 		sachet	£1.50
Bird Feeder - Nut Holder - 6in		As Bought	£1.30
Bird Feeder - Nut Holder - 9in		As Bought	£2.00
Bird Feeder - Seed Holder - Small		As Bought	£2.50
Bird Food	see Peanuts, Sunflower or Wild Bird Food		
Black Polythene	see Polythene - Black		
Blood/Fish/Bone - 25kg	(5.15.06.5) balanced - organic - 2oz per sq yd every weeks	3kg 6	£1.95
		Full sack	£14.50
Bonemeal - 25kg	slow acting - high phosphate	2.5kg	£1.95
		Full sack	£14.00
Bran - 20kg	organic slug deterent	1kg	£0.60
Bubble polythene - 1.5m x 50m		1 metre	£1.65
 Bug Clear - Scotts - 250ml concentrate 		As Bought	£5.95
 Bug Clear Ultra Concentrate - 200ml 		As Bought	£6.85
Bug Clear Ultra RTU - 1 ltr		As Bought	£4.00
Bug Gun - Scotts RTU - Unit 750ml		As Bought	£4.25
Cable Tie - 20cm x 10		As Bought	£0.45
 Calcified Seaweed 	see Seaweed		
Canes - 10ft x 250		10	£4.60
		25	£10.20
0 06 500		each	£0.50
Canes - 3ft x 500		10	£1.15
		25 each	£2.55 £0.13
Canes - 4ft x 250		10	£1.80
Garies III X 200		25	£3.95
		each	£0.20
Canes - 5ft x 250		10	£2.00
		25	£4.45
		each	£0.23

ltem	Notes	Unit Sold	Price
 Canes - 6ft x 250		10	£2.40
Ca., 133 C. 17 Z. 13		25	£5.30
		each	£0.27
 Canes - 7ft x 250		10	£2.80
		25	£6.20
		each	£0.32
 Canes - 8ft thick x 100		10	£5.75
		25	£12.75
		each	£0.60
 Canes - 8ft x 250		10	£3.00
		25	£6.70
Canaa Calit	and Calif Compa	each	£0.35
 	see Split Canes		
 Chempak Potting base - pack 800gr		As Bought	£4.25
 Chempak Seed base - pack 525gr		As Bought	£4.25
 Chestnut Stakes - 4½ Foot		As Bought	£1.80
 Chestnut Stakes - 4½ Foot - Light		As Bought	£0.95
g		10 x 4½ foot light	£8.75
 Chestnut Stakes - 6 Foot		As Bought	£2.45
 Chestnut Stakes - 6ft thin		As Bought	£1.75
 Chestnut Stakes - 8 foot		As Bought	£3.30
 Chicken Pellets - Fertiliser	see Pellets		
 Compost Ericaceous - 40ltr		As Bought	£4.25
 Compost JI - 25ltr Potting		As Bought	£2.85
 Compost JI - 25ltr Seed		As Bought	£2.85
 Compost Multipurpose - 40ltr camelot		As Bought	£2.65
		Three x 40ltr	£7.20
		Two x 40ltr	£5.10
 Compost Multipurpose - 80ltr camelot		As Bought	£3.95
		Three x 80ltr	£11.00
 Coolglass - small pack		As Bought	£4.30
 Debris Netting	see Net - Debris	•	
 Dig'n Mulch Soil Improver - 40ltr		As Bought	£2.45
		Any 3 D/M or Horse	£7.10
		Any 5 D/M or Horse	£11.50
 Dithane 945 - 6 sachet pack	fungicide for blackspot, blight, leaf curl, rust	As Bought	£5.90
	,	1 sachet	£1.00

	item	Notes	Unit Sold	Price
	Doff Ant & Crawling Insect spray - 500ml		As Bought	£1.20
	Doff Greenfly spray - 500ml		As Bought	£1.25
	Dried Blood - 25kg		1 kg	£1.45
	Environmesh - 2.1 x 100m		1 metre	£2.35
	Epsom Salts - 25kg	magnesium sulphate	1.5kg	£1.25
	Feeder (Bird)	see Bird Feeder		
	Fish Food - Malibu pond sticks - 10kg		1/2 kg	£1.25
	Figh Food Data Chaigs pollets		Full sack	£16.50
_	Fish Food - Pets Choice pellets - 10kg		1.5kg Full sack	£2.85 £16.50
	Fleece 17g/m2 - 2m x 250m		1 metre	£0.30
	Gravel Trays	see Trays		
	Greasebands - pack	single strip for 6 to 8 trees	As Bought	£5.75
	Grit (Coarse) - 22kg	0 1	As Bought	£5.00
	Grit (Fine Potting) - 22kg		As Bought	£5.00
	Grit (Gravel) - 20kg		As Bought	£5.00
	Grit (Potting) - 25kg		As Bought	£5.00
	Ground Cover - Heavy (squares) - 2m x 100m	square markings - can lay on surface	1 metre	£1.45
	Ground Cover - Light (plain) - 2m x 100m	for use under mulch of bark, gravel etc	1 metre	£1.15
	Growbag - 35ltr	NO DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE	As Bought	£1.80
	Growmore - 25kg	balanced fertilizer (777)	3kg	£2.75
			12½ kg	£10.65 £4.40
			5 kg Full sack	£4.40 £20.60
-	Groworganic - 40ltr	organic composted manure - very concentrated - npk 5.8:3.5:3 - pH 6.8	As Bought	£7.95
	Horse Manure (Composted) - 40ltr		As Bought	£2.45
			Any 3 D/M or Horse	£7.10
			Any 5 D/M or Horse	£11.50
	Infills for trays	see Trays	•	
	Jeyes Fluid - 1ltr		As Bought	£11.70
	Jeyes Fluid - 300ml		As Bought	£5.95
	Labels (Plant) - 12in x 50		per label	£0.45
	Labels (Plant) - 4in x 1000		25	£0.45
	Labels (Plant) - 5in x 1000		20	£0.45
	Labels (Plant) - 6in x 1000		15	£0.45

	Item	Notes	Unit Sold	Price
	Lawn Feed - granules - 20kg (300sq m)	2oz per sq yard	50 sq yds (6.25 lbs)	£3.75
			Full sack	£21.00
	Lawn Feed (Autumn/Winter) - 435 sq yd - 365sq m	(3105) 2oz per sq yd	50 sq yards (6.5lb)	£2.45
	Lawn Sand - 25kg	2½ oz per sq yard - moss killeNOT for improving drainage etc	r 50 sq mtrs	£1.55
	Lawn Weedkiller - Verdone - 250ml		As Bought	£4.50
	Lime - 25kg		3kg	£0.75
			12½ kg	£2.60
			6 kg	£1.40
	Marker pen unit		Full sack As Bought	£4.95 £1.75
	Marker pen - unit	liquid acquired plant food. Em	ŭ	£3.75
-	Maxicrop - 10ltr	liquid seaweed plant food - 5n per gallon - 20p bottle refund	11 1/2 litre	£3.75
	Multirose 2 - 100ml concentrate		As Bought	£6.65
	Multirose RTU - 1ltr		As Bought	£5.20
	Mushroom Compost - 60ltr		As Bought	£2.95
	Net - debris - 2m x 50m		1 metre	£0.90
			Full Roll	£40.00
	Net - debris - 3m x 50m		1 metre	£1.25
	Net - Environmesh	see Environmesh		
	Net - Pea/Bean (Green) - 2.04m x 500m		1 metre	£0.30
	Net - Protection (black) - 4m x 100m anti-bird		1 metre	£1.30
	Net - Protection (black) - 8m x 100m anti-bird		1 metre	£2.60
	Net - Protection (green) - 4m x 100m woven		1 metre	£1.10
	Net - Support Mesh - 30m x 0.5m		1 metre	£1.25
	Net - Support Mesh - 30m x 1m		1 metre	£2.50
	Onions - over-winter - Red - 10kg		1/2 lb	£1.00
	Onions - over-winter - White - 10kg		1/2 lb	£1.00
	Onions - Spring - Red - 10kg		1/2 lb	£0.60
	Onions - Spring - White - 20kg		1 lb	£0.95
	Osmocote	see Slow Release Fertiliser		
	Pathclear Weedkiller - Tube		As Bought	£1.15
	Peanut Bird Food - 25kg		1½kg Full sack - not available	£2.90

Item	Notes	Unit Sold	Price
 Pelleted Chicken Fertiliser -		5kg	£2.95
Wrights - 20kg		10kg	£5.65
		2kg	£1.20
		Full sack	£10.85
 Pen	see Marker Pen		
 Pepper Dust - container		As Bought	£2.95
 Perlite - 100ltr	suggest mix 15 litre bag with 4 pints water before use	15 litres	£2.60
		Full sack	£14.00
 Pet Repellent - 300gr		As Bought	£1.25
 Piping for cloches etc - 20mm x 50m		1 metre	£0.80
 Piping for cloches etc - 25mm x 50m		1 metre	£1.00
 Plant Labels	see Labels		
 Plant Ties - 6in x 1000		100	£0.70
 Polythene - Black - 8m x 50m		1 metre	£1.85
 Polythene - Clear - Light - 4m x 25m	See WORD notes	1 metre	£2.50
 Polythene - Clear - Light 80 gr/sq m - 2m x 50m	See WORD notes	1 metre	£0.60
 Polytwine - 1000gr		As Bought	£5.95
Pot Saucer - 43cm		As Bought	£1.95
 Potash	see Sulphate of Potash		
 Potato Fertilizer - 25kg	If out of stock - use Growmore	2.5kg	£2.35
ű		1/2 sack Full sack	£10.50 £21.00
 Provado Bug Killer - 1ltr RTU		As Bought	£4.75
 Provado Bug Killer - 400ml concentrate		As Bought	£7.35
 Provado Ultimate Fruit and Veg Insecticide - 1ltr RTU		As Bought	£4.75
 Provado Ultimate Fruit and Veg Insecticide - 30ml concentrate		As Bought	£7.80
 PY Insect Killer - 250ml Concentrate		As Bought	£7.95
 PY Insecticide - Vitax - 175gr powder		As Bought	£3.20
 Rat Poison - 6kg box		100gr 250g	£0.90 £2.00
 Rat Poison - Sachet		Sachet	£0.90
Rose Fertilizer - 25kg	35gr per bush regularly	5 lb = 2.25 kg	£1.85
1.000 i orunzor zong	oogi poi busii logulally	Full sack	£11.25
 Round-up - 140ml	glyphosate	As Bought	£7.95
Round-up - ready to use - 1ltr	glyphosate	As Bought	£5.50
2 1/ 2 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	O 71	3	

Item	Notes	Unit Sold	Price
 Roundup Gel - 150ml		As Bought	£8.95
 Sand - 25kg		As Bought	£4.95
 SBK - 125ml		As Bought	£4.25
 SBK - 250ml		As Bought	£6.25
 Seaweed - Calcified - 25kg		3kg	£2.75
-		15 kg	£13.00
 Seed Trays	see Trays		
 Sequested Iron - sachet		sachet	£0.70
 Sequestrene - Granules - 5 sachet pack	combats iron deficiency - good for azaleas, camelias etc	_	£5.35
01 11 4 001		1 sachet	£1.10
Shallots - 20kg		1 lb	£1.35
Silver Sand - 25kg		1kg	£0.25
Sisal	see String - sisal	•	
Slow Release Fertilizer Granules - Osmocote 750gr	Ordered as 1kg - change not noticed	As Bought	£5.75
 Slug Control - Sluggone - 20ltr		1 ltr	£1.10
 Slug Liquid control - 250ml		As Bought	£3.70
 Slug Pellets - 450gr		As Bought	£1.25
 Slug Pellets - 800gr		As bought	£2.50
 Split Cane - 2ft x 5000		20	£0.75
		100	£3.30
 Sprayer - 1 ltr pressure		50 As Bought	£1.75 £1.25
Straw - 6 bag unit		small bag	£1.45
String - brown jute - 200gr 3-ply		As Bought	£1.70
String - brown jute - 500gr ball		As Bought	£3.65
/cylinder		_	
 String - green jute - 250gr		As Bought	£2.35
 String - green jute - 500gr		As Bought	£4.25
String - green jute - Greentwist economy		As Bought	£1.75
 String - polytwine - 100m green		As Bought	£1.75
 String - Sisal - 2.243kg ball		20metres	£0.95
 String - Sisal - 200g		As Bought	£2.65
 Stump Killer - 3 sachets		As Bought	£4.50
		single sachet	£1.65
 Sulphate of Ammonia - 25kg	nitrogen fertilizer and compost accelerator		£1.95
Sulphoto of Iron OFIce	for lime boting plants	Full sack	£17.00
 Sulphate of Iron - 25kg	for lime-hating plants	1.5kg	£0.75
 Sulphate of Potash - 25kg	provides potassium (K in NPK)	•	£2.50
 Sulphur Candles - 300gr		3kg As Bought	£4.95 £5.50

	Item	Notes	Unit Sold	Price
	Sulphur Powder (Yellow) - pack		As Bought	£1.70
	Sunflower Seeds - Bird Food - 15kg		1.5kg	£1.55
			Full sack	£14.00
	Superphosphate - 25kg	provides phosphorous (P in NPK)	3kg	£2.65
	Superstrength Glyphosate - Sachet		As Bought	£1.45
	Sweet Pea Tubes - Pack of 20		As Bought	£1.95
	Systhane - Bayer - 300ml concentrate		As Bought	£5.95
	Ties / Twisties	see Plant Ties		
	Tomato Feed - 316 - 20kg	1kg makes 2 gallons - 15ml per gallon - 20p bottle refund	1 ltr	£1.20
	Tray (seed/gravel) - P12 infill		As Bought	£0.25
	Tray (seed/gravel) - P15 infill		As Bought	£0.25
	Tray (seed/gravel) - P24 infill		As Bought	£0.25
	Tray (seed/gravel) - P40 infill		As Bought	£0.25
	Tray (seed/gravel) - Seed tray		As Bought	£1.45
	Tray (seed/gravel) - small gravel		As Bought	£1.20
	Tree Ties - 16 inch plastic		Unit	£1.15
	Tree Ties - 23 inch rubber		As Bought	£0.90
	Trench Fertiliser (6-11-18) - 25kg		2½kg	£2.95
	Tumbleblite - 113ml	fungicide	As Bought	£3.20
	Verdone	see Lawn Weedkiller		
	Vermiculite - fine 100ltr	better for covering seeds	5 litre	£1.40
			15 ltrs Full sack 100ltr	£3.90 £21.00
	Vermiculite - medium 100ltr	better for mixing with compost		£21.00 £1.40
	vollingante modium room	bottor for mixing with composi	15 ltrs	£3.90
			Full sack 100ltr	£21.00
	Vine Weevil Control - 480ml		As Bought	£5.50
	Vine Weevil Killer 2 - 400ml		As Bought	£6.15
-	Vitax Q4 - 25kg	(5.37.510) plus traces - general fertilizer	1.5kg	£1.95
			3kg	£3.80
	Water Crystals - sachet		As Bought	£1.25
	Watering can - 10ltr		As Bought	£5.30
	Watering can - 5 ltr		As Bought	£3.25
	Watering Can Rose - Unit - fine		As Bought	£3.15
	Watering Can Rose - Unit - medium		As Bought	£3.15
	Weedol - sachet		As Bought	£1.45
	Weedol Gun - 1ltr RTU		Box of 5	£5.75
-	WEEGO GUII - IIII KIU		As Bought	£3.80

Item	Notes	Unit Sold	Price
White fly killer	see Agralan		
Wild Bird Food - 20kg		2kg	£1.00
		Full sack	£8.80
Wild Bird Food - De Luxe - 20kg	g	2kg	£1.40
		Full sack	£12.25
Wire - Bayco-Monofil - 1980m		10 metres	£1.00
Wire - plastic covered - 15m ree (2mm)	el	As Bought	£2.30
Wire - plastic covered - 25m ree (1mm)	el	As Bought	£1.70
Wire - plastic covered - 25m x 2.5mm reel		As Bought	£8.95
Wire - plastic covered - 30m x 2mm reel		As Bought	£4.95
Wire grip - gripple fastener - ba of 20	g	Each fastener	£1.00
Yellow Fly Trap - 10 sheet pack		As Bought	£4.95
Yellow Fly Trap - 7 sheet pack		As Bought	£4.50